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NPUCBOEHHbIE Cvipaapé sunosty CaixyHobon TyMaHu XOKUMAWUT Xy3ypuaaru

PErNCTPMPYIOWNM OpraHoM:  TaabrpKopNnK cybbekTnapuHm pyixaTaaH yTkasuw
nHcnekTcmnscn TomoHnaaH 2014 wnn 24 Hosibpaa Ne00017 coH
6unaH pyinxatra onvMHraH

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 200309803
rocynapCTBeHHOM
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHamm rocynapcTBeHHON

CTaTUCTUKN
K®dC: 144
OKTO: 5945113
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1724216551
Mex oyHapoaHble cTaHAapTbl PUHAHCOBON Ckauatb otuert (https://openinfo.uz/media/
otyétHocTn (MCDO) int_report/35228358.pdf)
5 Mokasarenun doUHaHCOBO-3KOHOMMYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUS AIMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,03

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,4
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,5
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,9

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (ooHOoB 0,8

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,001
funds:

6 O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 618



On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowascs 3a00/XKeHHOCTb MO Bbinarte AOX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHUs1 B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, peBMaMOHHOIﬁ KoMuccumn mnum
UCMONMHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara d.N.0. JlonxHocTb

NPUHATUS BCTYMNNEHNS

pelweHuns K

06513aHHOCTSIM

29.06.2020 Pawwngos KysaTtys
AHBap KeHrawm
Paxabosuy ab3ocu

29.06.2020 tOcynos Kysatys
TynkuH KeHrawum
Komunnosuny ab3ocu

OpraH amuTteHTa
NPUHSBLLWIA
pelweHne

AKUMAL[OPNAPHNHT
YMYyMUIA ANFUNULLNA
Kapopwu

AKUMADOPNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUANLWN
Kapopwu

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH) /
BbIBEEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH,
nucTeyeHne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)



29.06.2020

29.06.2020

29.06.2020

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2020

29.06.2020

29.06.2020

29.06.2021

09.07.2021

09.07.2021

09.07.2021

09.07.2021

09.07.2021

09.07.2021

Anxutanpos
NnbBn3
Lunnsseposuy

Xanunos
Hycpatynno
HebmaTtoBuy

KynmaTos
Nnxom

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm

TypcyHMypaaoBn4ab30CK

KynmaTos
Mnxom

KysaTtys
KeHrawm

TpryHMypap.osvm ab30CK

Xanunos
Hycpatynno
HebmaTtoBuy

tOcynos
TynkuH
Komnnosuny

TypcyHoB
dypkat
MNMoknnosuny

Anxutanpos
VnbBen3
Adunseeposuny

Kynpnawes

CupoxunoauH

AiixyHb6aeB
Anvwep

Cadbapos
Canamypon

AixyHb6aeB
Anvwep

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumceusicu
ab30cu

TadpTnw
Komumccuscu
ab3ocu

TadTUw
KoMUuccusicu
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumceusicu
ab3ocu

AKunsnopnapHUHL
YMYyMUIA ANFUNULLN
Kapopwu

AKUMALOPNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUANLWN
Kapopu

AKUMSA0PNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUNALIN
Kapopu

AKuMA[opnapHuHL
YMYMUIA AAFUNNLWIN
Kapopwu

AKUuMS nOPAPHUHT
YMYMUA AAFUANLWIN
Kapopu

AKUMSA0PNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUAALIN
Kapopu

AKUMSALOPNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUNNLWIN
Kapopu

AKUMSDOPNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUANLWN
Kapopu

AKunsnopnapHUHr
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALLINA
Kapopwu

AKUMALOPNAPHUHT
YMYMUA AAFUNNLWN
Kapopu

AKUMAA0PNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUAALIN
Kapopu

AKuMA[opnapHuHL
YMYMUIA AAFUNALWIN
Kapopwu

BblBEOEH N3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEAEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BblBEOEH N3
cocTaBsa
(yBONEH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHayveH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

BblBEEH N3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEAEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BblBEOEH N3
cocTasa
(yBONEH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)



9

10

11

29.06.2021 09.07.2021 Cadpapos Tadptnw AkumnsinopnapHuHr - MN3bpaH
Caungmypon KOMUCCUACU  YMYMUIA ANFUAMWKA  (HA3HA4YeH)
ab3ocu Kapopu
29.06.2021 09.07.2021 [HocaHoB TadpTnw AkumnsinopnapHuHr - MN3bpaH
"'ynmupaa KOMUCCUACU  YMYMUIR ANFUNMWKA  (Ha3Ha4veH)
Xanabaesuy ab3ocu Kapopwu

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 OOMNOIHUTESIbHO BbiNYyLW,eHHbIX ULeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anoan|eTca,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepunoae ocywwecTBnsaNncCs BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLLWIA peLeHre O Bbinycke

JaTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n o6bem

Bbinycka (Cym)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar

Cpoku pasmelleHns
Iarta Hayana

Jlata okoH4YaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HavnmeHoBaHune
CYyLLEeCTBEHHOro goakTa

OMUTEHTHUHT tOKOopW BolwKapys
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH Kapopnap

MaHcabaop waxcnapHuHr
waxcuii Tapkmbuaaru
yarapuwnap

MaHcabaop waxcnapHuHr
waxcuii Tapkmbugaru
y3rapwuinap

Ne
CYLWeCTBEHHOro
hakTta

Jarta
HacTynneHns
CYLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

Balance sheet

Larta ny6nukauum
CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021



HanmeHoBaHWe nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Koa cTp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

Ha Havyano
OT4YeTHOro
nepvona

1448630.00

388651.00

1059979.00

3074480.00

22379.00

3052101.00

19100961.00

Ha koHel,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

822353.00

384613.00

437740.00

3074480.00

22379.00

3052101.00

18758161.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 23235420.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 3579355.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 3532235.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170 47120.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190

Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 1456968.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 435231.00
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 802555.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

22270381.00

3515211.00

3539250.00

864765.02

529509.00

129960.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 205296.00 205296.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 13886.00

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 10788.00 21042.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340

Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360 10788.00 21042.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 5047111.00 4425057.02

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 28282531.00 26695438.02
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 1277200.00 1277200.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 3182991.00 1203378.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 -3058.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 7911949.00 7911949.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 12372140.00 10389469.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 15910391.00 16305969.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

15910391.00

13784301.00

12155.00

1291207.00

72232.00

750496.00

15910391.00

28282531.00

16305969.00

15639826.00

306828.00

9100.00

350215.00

16305969.00

26695438.00



12

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works
and services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

Report on financial results

3a CooTBETCTBYHIOWMIA
nepvoL NpoLwnioro roaa

LOX0 bl
(NpwbbINnb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKM)

19939160.00

19241594.00

697566.00

6643239.00

114188.00

6529051.00

5945673.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX04bl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb)  (ybbITKK)
1655454.57
693410.00
962044.57
964498.40
587310.40
377188.00
2453.83



Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

5945673.00

5945673.00

31638.00

5977311.00

2453.83

2453.83

2453.83

604.00

3057.83



13 Information on audit report

HanmeHoBaHne [ara
ayamnTopCcKom Bbloayu

Homep Bwug Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konusa ayamTtop
NLLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayaomTopckaymmTopa  3aknioyveHus

opraHuMsaumm NNLEH3UN ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKMi0YEHU@Y INTOPOB),
3aKIoYeHNs NpOBOAMBLIErO
NpPOBEpPKY
Nazorat audit 2019-04-01 780 1 2022-04-28 1 B.Nazarov 3arpysutb (http

MCHJ media/
audit_conclusiol

16 Cnucok achcounmupoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSTHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)
®.N.0. unn MecToHaxox oeHne OcHoBaHue, no HaTta
nonHoe (MECToOXnNTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
HanMeHoBaHune (rocymapcTBo, 06nacThb, npuaHaroTcs OCHOBaHMsA (-

ropog, panoH) adppnnmpoBaHHbIMU nin)

nmuammn

AnXxuntanpos MynucToH waxap Ky3aTyB KeHraum 2021-06-30

nBu3 asocu

KynmatoB Vinxom TowkeHT waxap Ky3aTyB KeHraum 2021-06-30
asocu

TypcyHoB TowkeHT waxap Ky3aTyB KeHraum 2021-06-30

dypkar asocu

lOcynoB TynkuH  TOWKEHT waxap Ky3aTyB KeHraum 2021-06-30
asocu

Xanunos TowkeHT waxap Ky3aTyB KeHrawm 2021-06-30

HycpaTynno asocu

WcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4231

Hara: 06.05.2024



